Securitron®
AQD & AQS Series
Power Supplies
Product Overview
With a wide range of options, Securitron
 has the power solution to fit your every
need, from wall to rack mounted solutions.
Power supply selection is often one of the last

AQS2410-16C16R2 10 Amp, 24 VDC Power Supply with enclosure, 16 outputs, 2 Amp PTC polyswitch, 16 relays, Fire Trigger
AQS1216-16F16R2 16 Amp, 12 VDC Power Supply with enclosure, 16 outputs, 2 Amp glass fuses, 16 relays, Fire Trigger
How To Order
Select a power supply and up to two distribution boards in the 14" x 14" enclosure. All combinations
of power supplies and distribution boards are UL Listed and are available in a number of possible
configurations. Use the tables below to build the right solution for your needs.
Model
Series
Output
Type Voltage Output
Power
Enclosure
Style
Number of
Outputs Fuse Type Number
of Relays Relays Fuse
Size
AQ D 6 – 8 F 8 R 2
AQ D   Dual Voltage* Blank
Dual Voltage*
1* –  In Enclosure Blank  One Output, No Distribution Board
S   Single Voltage** 12  12VDC** 2* B   Circuit
Board Only
4 F  Glass† Fuses 1 R  Relays 1  1 Amp
24  24VDC*** 4* 8 C   PTC† Polyswitch 2 2  2 Amp
6* 12 8
10** 16 9
16** 16
* Dual Voltage Option Only.  ** Single Voltage Option Only.   *** Available for 10A Option Only.
† Fuse type and size must be the same for both distribution boards for standard ordering. For custom configurations, please contact the factory at 800.626.7590.
ALTRONIX LIFESAFETY POWER AQD & AQS SERIES
AL1012ULACM FPO150-C8E1 AQS1210-8F8R2
AL1012ULACMCB FPO150-C8PE1 AQS1210-8C8R2
AL1012ULACMCBJ FPO150-C8PE2 AQS1210-8C8R2
AL1012ULACMJ FPO150-C8E2 AQS1210-8F8R2
AL1012ULM FPO150-F8PE1 AQS1210-8F8R2
AL1012ULX FPO150-E1 AQS1210
AL1012ULXB FPO150 AQS1210B
AL1012ULXPD16 FPO150-2D8E1 AQS1210-16F2
AL1012ULXPD16CB FPO150-2D8PE1 AQS1210-16C2
AL1012ULXPD8 FPO150-D8E1 AQS1210-8F2
AL1012ULXPD8CB FPO150-D8PE1 AQS1210-8C2
AL1024ULACM FPO250-C8E1 AQS2410-8F8R2
AL1024ULACMCB FPO250-C8PE1 AQS2410-8C8R2
AL1024ULACMCBJ FPO250-C8PE2 AQS2410-8C8R2
AL1024ULACMJ FPO250-C8E2 AQS2410-8F8R2
AL1024ULM FPO250-F8PE1 AQS2410-8F8R2
AL1024ULX FPO250-E1 AQS2410
AL1024ULXB FPO250 AQS2410B
AL1024ULXPD16 FPO250-2D8E1 AQS2410-16F2
AL1024ULXPD16CB FPO250-2D8PE1 AQS2410-16C2
AL1024ULXPD8 FPO250-D8E1 AQS2410-8F2
AL1024ULXPD8CB FPO250-D8PE1 AQS2410-8C2
AL125UL FPO25-E5 AQD1
AL125ULX FPO25-E1 AQD1
AL175UL FPO75-E5 AQD2-1R
AL175ULX FPO75-E1 AQD2-1R
AL176UL FPO75-E5 AQD2
AL176ULX FPO75-E1 AQD2
AL300ULM FPO75-F8PE1 AQD2-8F8R1
AL300ULPD4 FPO75-D8E1 AQD2-4F1
AL300ULPD4CB FPO75-D8PE1 AQD2-4C1
AL300ULX FPO75-E1 AQD2
AL300ULXB FPO75 AQD2B
AL300ULXPD16CB FPO75-2D8PE1 AQD2-16C1
AL400UL FPO75-E5 AQD4
AL400ULACM FPO75-C8E1 AQD4-8F8R
AL400ULACMCB FPO75-C8PE1 AQD4-8C8R
AL400ULACMCBJ FPO75-C8PE2 AQD4-8C8R
AL400ULACMJ FPO75-C8E2 AQD4-8F8R
AL400ULM FPO75-F8PE1 AQD4-8F8R1
AL400ULPD4 FPO75-D8E1 AQD4-4F1
AL400ULPD8 FPO75-D8E1 AQD4-8F1